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Setzliste Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga West

Stand: 20.02.2019

Setzer- Wettkampf

gebnis 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SV Petersberg
Tripp, Johanna 394,71 S 392 397 397 392 398 393 394
Heck, Jana 390,00 S 390 391 391 388 389 389 392
Heck, Mona 389,43 S 390 389 392 385 387 395 388
Busse, Jasmin 388,00 S 382 392 0 0 0 384 394
Dollinger, Michael 387,40 S 0 0 383 394 387 385 388
Frischkorn, Theresa 379,00 E 0 380 0 0 378 0 0
Rieckhoff, Kirsti 376,00 E 377 0 0 375 0 0 0
Heck, Anja 369,00 E 0 0 369 0 0 0 0
SSGem Kevelaer Il
Gorsa, Petar 396,00 S A 396 396 0 0 0 0 0
Engler, Tal 394,00 F A 0 0 0 395 394 394 393
Trotschkes, Maike 391,80 S 392 389 391 395 392 0 0
Holthuijsen, Wesley 390,25 F EU 387 389 0 0 0 391 394
Lohmann, Birgit 389,20 S 0 0 389 393 390 387 387
Bauer, Markus 388,86 S 390 386 389 395 386 389 387
Bollen, Alison 385,86 S 383 385 395 379 389 383 387
Faahsen, Denise 383,00 E 0 0 383 0 0 0 0
KarlsSGi Aachen
Vercrusse, Stepanie 39550 S A 394 397 0 0 0 0 0
Kaps, Jessie 392,29 S 392 391 389 393 395 393 393
Hellenbrand, Ron 377,00 S EU 382 372 377 0 0 377 377
Forster, Claudia 377,00 E 0 0 0 379 375 0 0
Ortmanns, Philipp 376,40 F 0 0 385 367 381 371 378
Schiemann, Andreas 374,14 S 373 373 369 377 382 367 378
Heitzer, Elke 37257 S 364 375 370 371 380 373 375

PSS Inden/Altdorf

Zavisic, Marija 39333 F A 0 0 396 397 387 0 0
Maric, lvana 391,00 S A 392 392 0 0 0 392 388
Kramer, Nadja 390,20 S 389 395 394 380 0 393 0
Lissem, Saskia 390,00 F 388 393 389 392 387 391 0
Schumacher, Nils 388,60 S 391 0 387 385 0 384 396
Schins, Yasmina 387,83 S 385 0 390 384 394 388 386
Seipel, Patricia 387,67 S 0 383 0 0 389 0 391
Theisen, Chantale 382,33 F 0 381 0 0 385 0 381
SF-Emsdetten

Mekking, Sharon 39343 S A 393 391 396 396 394 388 396
Glohr, Christina 391,14 S 390 391 396 393 389 392 387
SaRe-Middelhoff, Andrea 385,60 F 0 385 390 386 387 380 0
Borowski, Marleen 384,80 S 385 382 386 0 0 385 386
Ottenjann, Jolina 383,00 E 0 0 0 0 383 0 0
Elsbecker, Angelika 380,75 S 375 0 0 377 0 387 384
Dieckmann, Nicole 380,33 S 382 381 383 381 377 0 378



BSV Buer-Bilse Il

Rumpler, Gernot
Spies, Tatjana
Reitz, Henny Karen
Kurz, Patrik

Zissel, Jan Michael
Bloos, Bastian
Roder, Sina
Meinhardt, Sabrina
Stader, Dominik
Viebahn, Klaas

SG Hamm

Smeets, Manon
Prife, Dana
Furmanek, Rike
Munster, Veronique
Steinhoff, Anna
Biehn, Dominik
Kurek, Jana

ST Hubertus Elsen Il

Wigger, Malin
Lammersen, Maximilian
Quickstern, Lara
Schmal, Tobias
Dembeck, Kai

Smit, Sean

Veelmann, Mareike
Rappenhdner, Jacquelyn

397,50
397,00
395,33
393,75
393,60
392,67
390,40
388,00
387,25
386,25

393,14
390,29
390,29
389,57
381,33
380,00
378,33

393,00
391,00
390,57
390,43
389,20
386,17
385,00
382,00

MTTMmwnouwunTnTwm

numTmunununom

mmwuwuonnmTm

>

397

395

390
386

388

394
391
393
386

377

388

391
387
391
382

398

393

395
389

387

398
393
389
394

382

398
389

388
393

382

0
0
398

392
393
393
388

394
391
390
393

376

391
394
396
387
387

0

0

0
398

395
395

387
381

392
390
392
390

380

394
388
390

390
386
0

0
397

396
394

391
389

388
391
390
388
388

393
389
388

390
384
0

0
396

391
390

393

384

392
385
386
386
374

385
391
389
386
383

0

0

0
397

393
397

391

387

394
391
392
390
382

392
392
395
389
385

0

0



